Summary
The PIC32MM family is Microchip’s lowest-power and most cost-effective family
of 32-bit PIC32 microcontrollers. The PIC32MM family bridges the gap between
our popular PIC24F XLP and PIC32MX families. For applications demanding lon-
ger battery life and smaller form factors, the PIC32MM devices offer sleep modes
down to 500 nA and packages as small as 4 × 4 mm. These devices feature Core
Independent Peripherals, such as Confi gurable Logic Cells (CLCs) and Multiple-
output Capture Compare PWMs (MCCPs), designed to offl oad the CPU. Com-

devices in this family. This PIM can be used for evaluation and development for all members in this family.
The entire family of PIC32MM devices is supported by Microchip’s development ecosystem including the
MPLAB X IDE and the MPLAB XC32 Compiler.
MPLAB Code Confi gurator
Microchip’s MPLAB Code
Confi gurator enables easy periph-
eral set-up, device confi guration
and pin mapping.
• Plug-in for MPLAB X Integrated
Development Enviornment (IDE)
• Easy peripheral and pin confi guration
• Generates easy-to-read code with a single click
• Signifi cantly reduces software development times
PIC32MM Products
Part Number Flash Pins Packages
PIC32MM0016GPL020 16 KB 20 QFN, SSOP
PIC32MM0032GPL020 32 KB 20 QFN, SSOP
PIC32MM0064GPL020 64 KB 20 QFN, SSOP
PIC32MM0016GPL028 16 KB 28 UQFN, QFN, SOIC, SSOP
PIC32MM0032GPL028 32 KB 28 UQFN, QFN, SOIC, SSOP
PIC32MM0064GPL028 64 KB 28 UQFN, QFN, SOIC, SSOP, SPDIP
PIC32MM0016GPL036 16 KB 36 QFN, UQFN
PIC32MM0032GPL036 32 KB 36 QFN, UQFN
PIC32MM0064GPL036 64 KB 36 QFN, UQFN